 312-738-3700
65
U.S. / Canada
Toll  Free: International:1-800-284-5779
Visit our Web site:
  Fax: 312-738-5329
EAGLE SHELVING UNITS
The Starter and Add-On SHELVING UNITS offered by Seedburo feature an open-wire design that promotes greater light
penetration and air circulation, minimizing accumulation of dust. The shelves feature the EAGLEgard® green epoxy finish and
are warranted against rust formation for 15 years. A patented Quad Truss® design makes shelves up to 25% stronger than
other shelving systems. Units shown are 63" high with Eaglegard® finish. Many other sizes are available. Additional finishes
include Zinc plated, Chrome plated or Stainless Steel. Available options include casters (see below), dividers, ledges or 74"
posts - Call for quote.
Create customized seed storage or germination walk-in rooms. All components can be sized to fit your specific requirements.
Provide a drawing or sketch of room along with request for complete room price quotation.
OPTIONAL POLYMER CASTERS
Add mobility to your shelving with these 5" polymer tread casters. Casters feature a
durable chrome finish. Stems are available in rigid, swivel, or with brakes. Other
tread types and finishes are available.
HEAVY DUTY UTILITY CARTS
These Heavy Duty Utility Carts offer a highly flexible, maneuverable way to trans-
port items (up to 800 lbs). Feature push handle on each side of cart and resilient
rubber casters with donut bumpers. Offered in Eaglebrite® zinc or chrome finishes
and two or three-shelf models. Other configurations and sizes available.
Add-on Units w/EAGLEgard® Finish
Width x Length Weight
Model in. mm lbs Kg
A4-63-1836 18” x 36” 457 x 914 46 21
A4-63-1848 18” x 48” 457 x 1219 56 25
A4-63-1860 18” x 60” 457 x 1524 75 34
A4-63-2436 24” x 36” 610 x 914 58 26
A4-63-2448 24” x 48” 610 x 1219 72 33
A4-63-2460 24” x 60” 610 x 1524 91 41
Note: Casters add approximately 5" to a unit's overall height. Requires removal of threaded, adjustable foot from shelf post
bottom.
Model Type Capacity Wheel Dia. Wheel Face Weight
lbs. Kg. (inches) (inches) (lbs.)
CSS5PC-300 stem/swivel 300 136.1 5 1¼ 2.5
CSB5PC-300 stem/brake 300 136.1 5 1¼ 2.5
CSR5PC-300 stem/rigid 300 136.1 5 1¼ 2.5
3-Shelf
Heavy Duty
Utility Cart
2-Shelf Model
EAGLEbrite® Chrome Width x Length Weight
Model Model in. mm lbs. Kgs.
U2-1836Z U2-1836C 18” x 36” 457 x 914 38 17.2
U2-2436Z U2-2436C 24” x 36” 610 x 914 46 20.9
U2-2448Z U2-2448C 24” x 48” 610 x 1219 52 23.6
Starter Units w/EAGLEgard® Finish
Width x Length Weight
Model in. mm lbs Kg
S4-63-1836 18” x 36” 457 x 914 53 24
S4-63-1848 18” x 48” 457 x 1219 63 29
S4-63-1860 18” x 60” 457 x 1524 82 37
S4-63-2436 24” x 36” 610 x 914 65 30
S4-63-2448 24” x 48” 610 x 1219 79 36
S4-63-2460 24” x 60” 610 x 1524 98 45
Polymer Stem
Caster
Starter Unit Add-On Unit
3-Shelf Model
EAGLEbrite® Chrome Width x Length Weight
Model Model in. mm lbs. Kgs.
U3-1836Z U3-1836C 18” x 36” 457 x 914 48 21.8
U3-2436Z U3-2436C 24” x 36” 610 x 914 59 26.8
U3-2448Z U3-2448C 24” x 48” 610 x 1219 68 30.8